2023-2024 Academic Year - Graduate Council Members

Colleg

Unit/Title Representative e |Phone Email Term Alternate Dept.
8/14/2023- Vice Chair —

Chair Concepcion Godev |Lang & CS CLAS cgodev@charlotte.edu 5/12/2025 TBD

ksarkar@charlotte.edu 3/15/2022-

Arts + Architecture Kaus Sarkar Dance COAA 5/13/2024 Sekou Cooke [SofArch
08/15/2022 —

Business Gene Lai Finance Bus lai@charlotte.edu 05/13/2024 David Mauer [Finn
08/14/2023 —

Computing & Informatics |[Liz Cooper BINF CCl  [7-2402 [Ecoope23@charlotte.edu  |05/12/2025 Rick White BINF

7-7889 08/15/2022 —
Education Joan Lachance MDSK COED jlrolsto@charlotte.edu 05/13/2024 Vacant
7- 08/15/2022 —

Engineering Jake Smithwick ETCM ENGR [5045 |smithwl@charlotte.edu  |05/13/2024 Mesbah Uddin [MEGR
08/15/2022 —

Health & Human Services |Dace Brown Public Health CHHS cbrow342@charlotte.edu  [05/13/2024 Katryna McCoy |SON
08/14/2023 -

Liberal Arts & Sciences Craig Allan Geog & ES CLAS cjallan@charlotte.edu 05/12/2025 Adam Reitzel [BIOL
08/14/2023 -

Liberal Arts & Sciences Erika Montanaro  |PSYC CLAS emontana@charlotte.edu |05/12/2025 Alan Dow MATH
08/15/2022 - Jacqueline

Liberal Arts & Sciences Stephanie Moller  Sociology CLAS [7-7824 SMoller@charlotte.edu 05/13/2024 Chattopadhyay POLS

Grad Student Rep (GPSG PhD Candidate, 08/15/23 -

Student Government) Monica Rasmussen | INES CLAS mrasmusl@charlotte.edu [05/13/24 n/a

Ex-officio and non-voting member: Pinku Mukherjee, Interim Associate Graduate

Provost for Graduate Programs & Dean of the Graduate School 7-7248 pmukherj@charlotte.edu  |n/a n/a School

Ex-officio and non-voting member: Jeff McAdams 6163 [mmcadams@charlotte.edu 08/15/2022 - Atkins

(appointed by Dean of Library) 05/13/2024 Ryan Harris Library

Terms are two years with the option to renew for one additional term for

a total of four consecutive years.
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2023-2024 Academic Year - Graduate Council Alternate Members

Unit/Title Alternate Dept. College | Phone Email Term
I N D I
08/15/2022 —
Arts + Architecture Sekou Cooke School of Arch COAA sekou.cooke@charlotte.edu 05/13/2024
08/15/2022 -
Business David Mauer Finance COB 7-7707 |dmauer@charlotte.edu 05/13/2024
08/14/2022 —
Computing & Informatics [Rick White Bioinformatics CCl 7-8792 |rwhitl01@charlotte.edu 05/12/2025
Education Vacant
08/15/2022 —
Engineering Mesbah Uddin Mech Engr Engr [7-7020 |Mesbah.Uddin@charlotte.edu  105/13/2024
08/15/2022 -
Health & Human Services [Katryna McCoy School of Nursing |[CHHS Kmmcoy26@charlotte.edu 05/13/2024
08/14/2023 -
Liberal Arts & Sciences Adam Reitzel BIOL CLAS areitze2@charlotte.edu 05/12/2025
08/14/2023 -
Liberal Arts & Sciences Alan Dow MATH CLAS adow@charlotte.edu 05/12/2025
Jacqueline 08/15/2022 -
Liberal Arts & Sciences Chattopadyay Political Science |CLAS  [7-7240 |ichattop@charlotte.edu 05/13/2024
08/15/2022 -
Atkins Library Ryan Harris Atkins Library Atkins [7-5892 |rharrl03@charlotte.edu 05/13/2024
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